PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-311-015

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

88 FT TRI N PT 14317
14316 14316 BUT TRI R &
14317 HARDING HGTS ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-29-74
9-3-75

10-20-76
12-17-2001
7-15-03

JONES CLAUDE E
SECRETS, JAMES R & FRANCES J

PEIFER RALPH J & HELEN L

LITTLE EUNICE A
ESTEPP KYLE
ESTEPP KYLE & JAMIE

C.F. 2&.50
C.F.25,.80
C.F.33.00

S.P. 80,900.
SP NO FEE




